

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).3201/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2010 in CWP No.
10300/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

B.S.N.L.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr.Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satya Pal Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

Mr. Pavan Kumar, learned counsel accepts notice on
behalf of the non-applicant/petitioner.

List the interlocutory application along with the
Special Leave Petition.

In the meantime, status quo with regard to the
present posting of the respondents shall be maintained.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Kusum Gulati)
Court Master