

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31074/2010

B.S.N.L.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER KUMAR MAHANJAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14416 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20257 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3201 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 13/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma,Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.31074/2010 await return of notice. Ld.
counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps.

In SLP(C)No.3201/2011 counsel for the petitioner
granted two weeks time as a last chance for remitting
process fee and spare copy of the pleadings.

In SLP(C)No.14416/2011 sole respondent granted four
weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.

List the matters on 19.10.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar