

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20257/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2010 in CWP
No.13018/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

BSNL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT MOHAN

Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

(Appln(s) for vacating stay)

Date: 29/09/2011 This application was called on
in mentioning board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr.Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rahul, Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Applicant(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

Mr.Pavan Kumar, accepts notice on behalf of the
non-applicants(Petitioners in SLP).We direct that till the disposal of the main
matter, no recovery of any excess amount which has been
paid to the applicant shall be made.[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master