

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).31074/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2010 in CWP
No.10299/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

B.S.N.L.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER KUMAR MAHANJAN Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14416 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20257 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for vacating stay and permission to file
rejoinder affidavit and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3201 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for directions and c/delay in filing process
fee and office report)

Date: 17/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prithvi Pal, Adv.
Ms.Neelam, Adv.
For Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Santanam Swaminadhan, Adv.
Shagufa Salim, Adv.
Mr.Govind Chaturvedi, Adv.
for Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv

2

Mr.Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kr.Yadav, Adv.
Mr.Ankit Goel, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter dated 15.04.2014. In view of the
request made by learned counsel for the petitioners, four
weeks' time is granted for filing the rejoinder affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master

Asstt.Registrar