

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31074/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/05/2010 in CWP No. 10299/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

B.S.N.L. & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER KUMAR MAHANJAN

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3201/2011

(With (With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14416/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20257/2011

(With (With appln.(s) for vacating stay and appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 05/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Santanam Swaminadhan, Adv.
Ms. Shagufa Salim, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Diwakar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, learned counsel for the respondent in SLP(C)No.31074 of 2010 seeking adjournment on account of personal difficulty, the matters are adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER